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ARIA Hinged Front Plate

ARIA Hinged Front Plate serve as a surface for populating
components toward the front of the enclosure while
allowing the plate to hinge out of the enclosure.

FEATURES

For use with ARIA Enclosures
Allows plate to swing out of the enclosure
Convenient way to mount conrols and instruments toward the front of ARIA enclosures

Front plates available in two different material



SPECIFICATIONS

Catalog Number

AFPH1208A-KIT

AFPHT612A-KIT

AFPH2016A-KIT

AFPH2416A-KIT

AFPH2820A-KIT

AFPH3325A-KIT

AFPH4032A-KIT

AFPHT208N-KIT

AFPHTET12N-KIT

AFPH2016N-KIT

AFPH24716N-KIT

AFPH2820N-KIT

AFPH3325N-KIT

AFPH4032N-KIT

WARNING

Article Number

AFPH1208A-KIT

AFPH1612A-KIT

AFPH2016A-KIT

AFPH2416A-KIT

AFPH2820A-KIT

AFPH3325A-KIT

AFPH4032A-KIT

AFPH1208N-KIT

AFPHT612N-KIT

AFPH2016N-KIT

AFPH2416N-KIT

AFPH2820N-KIT

AFPH3325N-KIT

AFPH4032N-KIT

Height

279mm

379mm

479mm

579mm

690mm

790mm

990mm

279mm

379mm

479mm

579mm

690mm

790mm

990mm

Table 1/1

Width

162mm

262mm

362mm

362mm

462mm

562mm

762mm

162mm

262mm

362mm

362mm

462mm

562mm

762mm

Depth

2mm

2mm

2mm

2mm

2mm

2mm

2mm

S5mm

S5mm

Smm

Smm

5mm

5mm

5mm

Material

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Non-Metallic

Non-Metallic

Non-Metallic

Non-Metallic

Non-Metallic

Non-Metallic

Non-Metallic

Finish

Mill

Mill

Mill

Mill

Mill

Mill

Mill

Natural
Unfinished

Natural
Unfinished

Natural
Unfinished

Natural
Unfinished

Natural
Unfinished

Natural
Unfinished

Natural
Unfinished

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.

Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper

installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause

product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/encafph1208a-kit
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/encafph1612a-kit
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/encafph2016a-kit
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/encafph2416a-kit
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/encafph2820a-kit
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/encafph3325a-kit
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/encafph4032a-kit
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/encafph1208n-kit
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/encafph1612n-kit
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/encafph2016n-kit
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/encafph2416n-kit
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/encafph2820n-kit
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/encafph3325n-kit
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-gt/hoffman/products/encafph4032n-kit
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
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