

## **ARIA Hinged Front Plate**



ARIA Hinged Front Plate serve as a surface for populating components toward the front of the enclosure while allowing the plate to hinge out of the enclosure.

## **FEATURES**

For use with ARIA Enclosures

Allows plate to swing out of the enclosure

Convenient way to mount conrols and instruments toward the front of ARIA enclosures

Front plates available in two different material

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

Table 1/1						
Catalog Number	Article Number	Height	Width	Depth	Material	Finish
AFPH1208A-KIT	AFPH1208A-KIT	279mm	162mm	2mm	Aluminum	Mill
AFPH1612A-KIT	AFPH1612A-KIT	379mm	262mm	2mm	Aluminum	Mill
AFPH2016A-KIT	AFPH2016A-KIT	479mm	362mm	2mm	Aluminum	Mill
AFPH2416A-KIT	AFPH2416A-KIT	579mm	362mm	2mm	Aluminum	Mill
AFPH2820A-KIT	AFPH2820A-KIT	690mm	462mm	2mm	Aluminum	Mill
AFPH3325A-KIT	AFPH3325A-KIT	790mm	562mm	2mm	Aluminum	Mill
AFPH4032A-KIT	AFPH4032A-KIT	990mm	762mm	2mm	Aluminum	Mill
AFPH1208N-KIT	AFPH1208N-KIT	279mm	162mm	5mm	Non-Metallic	Natural Unfinished
AFPH1612N-KIT	AFPH1612N-KIT	379mm	262mm	5mm	Non-Metallic	Natural Unfinished
AFPH2016N-KIT	AFPH2016N-KIT	479mm	362mm	5mm	Non-Metallic	Natural Unfinished
AFPH2416N-KIT	AFPH2416N-KIT	579mm	362mm	5mm	Non-Metallic	Natural Unfinished
AFPH2820N-KIT	AFPH2820N-KIT	690mm	462mm	5mm	Non-Metallic	Natural Unfinished
AFPH3325N-KIT	AFPH3325N-KIT	790mm	562mm	5mm	Non-Metallic	Natural Unfinished
AFPH4032N-KIT	AFPH4032N-KIT	990mm	762mm	5mm	Non-Metallic	Natural Unfinished

## WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY **ERICO HOFFMAN TRACHTE SCHROFF ILSCO**